Form # P 04		D ON PRINCIPAL Y of Port		OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		PERIM	TION	PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify t	KIMBALL ROBERT B III /	right Brackett		MAR 2 2 2007
has permission to		ıll dorm	_ 210 B013001	CITY OF PORTLAND
provided th of the provi	at the person or persons isions of the Statutes of action, maintenance and	aine and of the	nances of the Cit	mit shall comply with all by of Portland regulating the application on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

this department.

ification of inspace on muse even and very en permeton proceed or ilding or art there is need or permit osed-in 4 UR NO an EQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. _______

Health Dept. ______

Appeal Board ______

Other _______

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Market 3/22/07

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

	,	4101 Tel: (207) 874-8703	7, 1 ax. (207) 674-671	$\underline{}$	07-0224			210 B0		
	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:			r Address:			Phone:		
	COBB AVE	KIMBALL RO		175 ROCKY RD				-		
Busii	iess Name:	Contractor Name			Contractor Address: 84 Country Lane Portland			Phone		
l essa	ee/Buyer's Name	Dwight Brack			it Type:	Portiand		20777286	Zone:	
	ight Brackett	i none.			gle Family				R3	
		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:		
Vacant Land Single Far			Single Family 26' x 32' with a full dormer on the rear.		\$1,195.00 \$110,000.00					
					FIRE DEPT: Approved IN			NSPECTION:		
						Denied U	Ise Group:	R3	Type: 5 33	
					ļ	Defiled		•		
							\mathcal{D}^{\prime}	2° 2	103	
-	osed Project Description						,	1	-1 1-	
26'	x 32' Single Family v	with a full dormer on the rear.					se Group: R 3 Type: 5B DR C 2003 gnature: Jm 3/22/0			
	no garage	, nodeck.		PEDE	ESTRIAN ACTI	VITIES DISTRI	CT (P.A.I	(P.A.D.) 1 1		
				Actio	on: Approv	ed Approv	ved w/Con	ditions	Denied	
				Signa	iture:		Dat	e:		
Perm	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		0.8.0		Approval				
	artin	03/02/2007			Zoning	Approvai				
1.	This permit applicat	tion does not preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		Zonin	Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation		
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.			Shoreland N/A Variance		:	Not in District or Landman				
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			☐ Wetland Ŋ/A	☐ Wetland Ŋ/A ☐ Miscellaneous		neous	Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Flood Zone Conditional Use		mal Use	Requires Review				
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdivision N/A		Interpretation			Approved			
			Site Plan		Approve	d		Approved w/	Conditions	
		race Miller	$\begin{array}{c c} & & & & & & \\ & & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & \\ & & & \\ & &$		Denied			Denied		
PERIMIT ISSUED			Of wicoelihans Date: 3 (3) 07 Date:		Demed		ARN			
						Date:				
	1 1	PORTLAND		-						
			CERTIFICATI	ON						
I hav	e been authorized by	the owner of record of the nay the owner to make this appl if a permit for work describe	ication as his authorize	d agen	it and I agree	to conform to	all applic	cable laws	of this	
shall		o enter all areas covered by su								
SIGN	NATURE OF APPLICAN	т	ADDRES	S		DATE		РНО	NE	

4/19/17- Backfill-damp pool. stone, tile, Sabrice-ok + recid surveyors letter for stbacks -CK. you

5/18/07- Challed for close-in plumbing felatine + Gramins - No 155wes seen - OK to Close in 2/24/07 - from for Go OK.

Aria de Santo

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 102 COBB AVE

CBL 210 B013001

Issued to KIMBALL ROBERT B III /Dwight Brackett

Date of Issue 08/24/2007

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 07-0224, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

Single Family Residency, Type 5b, Use Group R-3, IRC 2003

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

PLUMBING APPLICATI				Division of Environmental Health					
PROPERTY ADDRESS			And the law of the second seco						
Town or Plantation		_	(7.8132						
Street Subdivision Lot #		PORTLAND PERMIT # 10275 TOWN COPY							
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME		Date Permit Issued:	107	\$ 00 o if Double Fee					
Last: / First:		Local Plumbing Inspector	Signature	L.P.I. # 0732					
Applicant Name:									
Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different)		210 13 013							
Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the knowledge and understand that any falsification is reas Plumbing Inspectors to geny a Permit.	best of my	I have inspected the compliance with the	e installation auth	tion Required orized above and found it to be in Rules.					
Signature of Owner/Applicant	Dat		nspector Signature	e Date Approv					
	PERM	IT INFORMATION							
This Application is for Ty	pe of Structi	ure To Be Served:	Plumbing To Be Installed By:						
1. D NEW PLUMBING 1. D SINGLE	FAMILY DW	ELLING	1. () MASTER PLUMBER						
2. 🗆 RELOCATED 2. 🗓 M	ODULAR OF	R MOBILE HOME	 2. □ OIL BURNERMAN 3. □ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANION 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 						
PLUMBING	LE FAMILY D	WELLING							
4. 🗆 OTHER	- SPECIFY								
				ICENSE # LILIA					
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation		Column 2		Column 1					
Maximum of 1 Hook-Up	Number	Type of Fixture	Number	Type of Fixture					
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection		Hosebibb / Sillcock		Bathtub (and Shower)					
is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.		Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)					
OR		Urinal		Sink					
HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system.		Drinking Fountain		Wash Basin					
		Indirect Waste		Water Closet (Toilet)					
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.		Clothes Washer					
		Grease / Oil Separator		Dish Washer					
		Roof Drain		Garbage Disposal					
YOR		Bidet		Laundry Tub Water Heater					
		Other:							
TRANSFER FEE (\$6.00)		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1					
			>	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2					
	RMIT FEE S		1.79	Total Fixtures					
FOR C	NG FEE	/	Fixture Fee						
				Transfer Fee					
			>	Hook-Up & Relocation Fee					
Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 08/05		TOWN COPY	7	Permit Fee (Total)					